ODFJELL SE SER. A

ODFJELL SE SER. A

ISIN:  NO0003399909

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00
Price

141.60 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

2.46% (3.40)

NO0003399909
ODF

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

1,076 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

140.60 NOK (300)
145.00 NOK (610)
141.00 NOK
141.60 NOK
141.00 NOK
138.20 NOK
141.5825 NOK
206

29,166.00

4

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

2020 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003399909&ID_NOTATION=71235328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5da63ccdc1d46bec1ef0706b3ba1add86197400f3e2f812f9964a08bb92d5376&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c95847128f07ea8c6&time=1726388230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572ef5f6c5b9aaedfc435edfd7fb3fa6fa751fdd026099f5539d030524cb8705&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd14b884b4f665201&time=1726388230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50d79ec703d6d5ddfa67ec918a2ede4fa57c4b3a8f1f95682961554758fa82fd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bdaaa3148f588b8f9&time=1726388230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=025120331caa33e1b95e3cab6e18d2689e4c58fb6ff935292e183ead269a17af&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f876b6ef7f3f89cb6&time=1726388230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a9eba7879c61be8341562a6e60056da1af61825db22b3660a4fcdc8ab0ed0cb&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d202782745dbbbe88&time=1726388230&tool=RSC

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
141.60 NOK

Difference

General attributes

o

2.46% (3.40)

ISIN NO0003399909
Symbol ODF
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,076 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.60 NOK (300)
Ask (Ask size) 145.00 NOK (610)
Open 141.00 NOK
High 141.60 NOK
Low 141.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 138.20 NOK
VWAP 141.5825 NOK
Volume (pcs) 206
Trading volume 29,166.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.19% +49.37% +368.87%
Perf (abs.) +13.10 +46.80 +111.40
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.93 53.49 60.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ODFJELL SE SER. A

137.72 NOK (539
145.16 NOK (273
165.88 NOK (543
144.10 NOK (466
195.00 NOK (2024/05/10
115.50 NOK (2024/01/03
195.00 NOK (2024/05/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
91.00 NOK (2023/09/15)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 12.04 EUR 0.00 1
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:37 11.84 EUR 0.00 13
13
London Stock 2024/06/ 16:13 172.20 NOK 0.00 1
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 11.46 EUR 0.00 2
13
First North 2024/09/ 18:00 141.60 NOK 0.03 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464522020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104053032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14997768

ODFJELL SE SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm
Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:11 11.72 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:07 11.46 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989843

ODFJELL SE SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

£Z ODHELL

Contact Details
ODFJELL

Conrad Mohrsv. 29 5892 Bergen
Telefon: +47 5527 0000

Fax: -

E-mail: mail@odfjell.com

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:mail@odfjell.com

	ODFJELL SE SER. A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ODFJELL SE SER. A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



